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ARENA Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski, 27. - 28.2.2021

Najlepszy zawodnik st. klasyczny

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 07 SIKRET Gliwice 1068 2
2.  TARCZYŃSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 989 2
3.  SPIREWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 917 2
4.  PRZODO Mikołaj 07 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 860 2
5.  KAZANOWSKI Dominik 07 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 850 2
6.  SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 828 2
7.  LEWIŃSKI Kamil 07 UKS V Łomianki 825 2
8.  GŁOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 807 2
9.  DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 754 2

10.  KASZUBSKI Jan 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 739 2
11.  WENTLAND Miłosz 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 736 2
12.  HALLMANN Szymon 07 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 719 2
13.  WIECZOREK Kacper 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 644 2
14.  BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 616 2
15.  BARAŃSKI Szymon 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 601 2
16.  ROMAŃSKI Jan 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 600 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  MAKSAJDA Kacper 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1305 2
2.  PAPROCKI Leszek 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1105 2
3.  LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1058 2
4.  WŁOCZEWSKI Karol 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1010 2
5.  JACKIEWICZ Adam 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 994 2
6.  GOŚ Mikołaj 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 930 2
7.  KOWALEWSKI Mateusz 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 859 2
8.  LEDZION Szymon 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 838 2
9.  KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 UKS 307 Warszawa 830 2

10.  MAZAN Mikołaj 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 819 2
11.  WÓJCIK Szczepan 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 806 2
12.  BLICHARZ Wiktor 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 802 2
13.  WIĘCŁAW Aleksander 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 784 2
14.  SZYMCZYK Jan 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 766 2
15.  ZAWISTOWSKI Patryk 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 764 2
16.  STEFAŃSKI Jakub 06 WODNIK Radom 761 2
17.  DANIEL Andre 06 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 666 2
18.  MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 604 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  ĆWIEK Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1204 2
2.  FILIP Tomáš 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1167 2
3.  KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1166 2
4.  KUCHARCZYK Paweł 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1155 2
5.  KOBUS Bartosz 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1152 2
6.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1147 2
7.  MISZTAL Oliwer 05 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1131 2
8.  FALARZ Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 1117 2
9.  GOHLA Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn koźle 1105 2

10.  DYBEK Błażej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1104 2
11.  KERN Tobias 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1102 2
12.  SŁAWACKI Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1097 2
13.  MORAVEC Tomáš 05 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1096 2
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14.  GŁOWIAK Bartosz 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1087 2
15.  RYTKOWSKI Alex 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1005 2
16.  RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 964 2
17.  ŁOPACIŃSKI Wojciech 05 UKS 190 Łódź 952 2
18.  JURASZEK Jakub 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 946 2
19.  WOJNAR Tymoteusz 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 934 2
20.  BŁOŃSKI Patryk 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 913 2
21.  CHINIEWICZ Filip 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 903 2
22.  FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 900 2
23.  JAREMEK Michał 05 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 893 2
24.  KOSTAŃSKI Gracjan 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 889 2
25.  MAGUDER Hubert 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 865 2
26.  SZUTER Maciej 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 446 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Ł. 1395 2
2.  KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1387 2
3.  VAVŘÍN Šimon 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1381 2
4.  ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1304 2
5.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1300 2
6.  PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1279 2
7.  ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1275 2
8.  KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MKP WODNIK 29 Tychy 1274 2
9.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1260 2

10.  TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1233 2
11.  MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1214 2
12.  STASZAK Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1168 2
13.  CEBULA Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1142 2
14.  DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1087 2
15.  SERGA Andrzej 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1085 2
16.  SZTENDEL Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1082 2
17.  SARNOWICZ Wiktor 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1065 2
18.  LIS Jan 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1061 2
19.  GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1039 2
20.  SIEMBIDA Adam 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1038 2
21.  PLEWKA Przemysław 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1020 2
22.  WOLSKI Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1017 2
23.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1001 2
24.  SZCZEPANIK Szymon 03 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 986 2
25.  JANCZYLIK Aleksander 04 KS DELFIN Gdynia 962 2
26.  CIERPIAŁ Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 955 2
27.  BOCHEŃSKI Wiktor 04 UKP GRYF Dębica 853 2
28.  WALAS Jan 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 844 2
29.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 796 2
30.  PIEKUŚ Michał 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 780 2
31.  NEUMANN Tomasz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 690 2
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Mężczyzn, Open

1.  WIEKIERA Dawid 02 MKP WODNIK 29 Tychy 1537 2
2.  ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 1523 2
3.  KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1429 2
4.  KUSTO Robert 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1422 2
5.  ROMANOWSKI Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1397 2
6.  SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Ł. 1395 2
7.  NOWAK Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1391 2

STOLARSKI Marcin 96 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1391 2
9.  KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1387 2

10.  VAVŘÍN Šimon 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1381 2
11.  BEBEROK Filip 00 TP Zielona Góra 1306 2
12.  MAKSAJDA Kacper 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1305 2
13.  ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1304 2
14.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1300 2
15.  PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1279 2
16.  ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1275 2
17.  KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MKP WODNIK 29 Tychy 1274 2
18.  CERLICH Maksymilian 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1267 2
19.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1260 2
20.  TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1233 2
21.  OSZUTOWSKI Adam 02 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1230 2
22.  MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1214 2
23.  ĆWIEK Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1204 2
24.  BUBAK Dawid 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1202 2
25.  STASZAK Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1168 2
26.  FILIP Tomáš 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1167 2
27.  KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1166 2
28.  MAŃCZAK Jakub 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1165 2
29.  KUCHARCZYK Paweł 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1155 2
30.  KOBUS Bartosz 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1152 2
31.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1147 2
32.  CEBULA Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1142 2
33.  ŁUKASIK Mikołaj 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1132 2
34.  MISZTAL Oliwer 05 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1131 2
35.  FALARZ Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 1117 2
36.  GOHLA Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn koźle 1105 2

PAPROCKI Leszek 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1105 2
38.  DYBEK Błażej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1104 2
39.  KERN Tobias 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1102 2
40.  SŁAWACKI Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1097 2
41.  MORAVEC Tomáš 05 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1096 2

BOROWSKI Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1096 2
43.  DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1087 2

GŁOWIAK Bartosz 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1087 2
45.  SERGA Andrzej 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1085 2
46.  SZTENDEL Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1082 2
47.  CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 07 SIKRET Gliwice 1068 2
48.  SARNOWICZ Wiktor 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1065 2
49.  LIS Jan 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1061 2
50.  LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1058 2
51.  GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1039 2
52.  SIEMBIDA Adam 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1038 2
53.  PLEWKA Przemysław 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1020 2
54.  WOLSKI Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1017 2
55.  WŁOCZEWSKI Karol 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1010 2
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56.  RYTKOWSKI Alex 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1005 2
57.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1001 2
58.  JACKIEWICZ Adam 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 994 2
59.  TARCZYŃSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 989 2
60.  SZCZEPANIK Szymon 03 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 986 2
61.  RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 964 2
62.  JANCZYLIK Aleksander 04 KS DELFIN Gdynia 962 2
63.  CIERPIAŁ Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 955 2
64.  ŁOPACIŃSKI Wojciech 05 UKS 190 Łódź 952 2
65.  JURASZEK Jakub 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 946 2
66.  WOJNAR Tymoteusz 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 934 2
67.  GOŚ Mikołaj 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 930 2
68.  SPIREWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 917 2
69.  BŁOŃSKI Patryk 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 913 2
70.  CHINIEWICZ Filip 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 903 2
71.  FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 900 2
72.  JAREMEK Michał 05 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 893 2
73.  KOSTAŃSKI Gracjan 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 889 2
74.  MAGUDER Hubert 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 865 2
75.  PRZODO Mikołaj 07 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 860 2
76.  KOWALEWSKI Mateusz 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 859 2
77.  BOCHEŃSKI Wiktor 04 UKP GRYF Dębica 853 2
78.  KAZANOWSKI Dominik 07 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 850 2
79.  WALAS Jan 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 844 2
80.  LEDZION Szymon 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 838 2
81.  KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 UKS 307 Warszawa 830 2
82.  SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 828 2
83.  LEWIŃSKI Kamil 07 UKS V Łomianki 825 2
84.  MAZAN Mikołaj 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 819 2
85.  ZALEWSKI Maciej 02 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 807 2

GŁOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 807 2
87.  WÓJCIK Szczepan 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 806 2
88.  BLICHARZ Wiktor 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 802 2
89.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 796 2
90.  WIĘCŁAW Aleksander 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 784 2
91.  PIEKUŚ Michał 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 780 2
92.  SZYMCZYK Jan 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 766 2
93.  ZAWISTOWSKI Patryk 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 764 2
94.  STEFAŃSKI Jakub 06 WODNIK Radom 761 2
95.  DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 754 2
96.  KASZUBSKI Jan 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 739 2
97.  WENTLAND Miłosz 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 736 2
98.  HALLMANN Szymon 07 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 719 2
99.  NEUMANN Tomasz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 690 2

100.  DANIEL Andre 06 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 666 2
101.  WIECZOREK Kacper 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 644 2
102.  BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 616 2
103.  MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 604 2
104.  BARAŃSKI Szymon 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 601 2
105.  ROMAŃSKI Jan 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 600 2
106.  SZUTER Maciej 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 446 2


